DROPPERS

EAR DROPPERS

DROPPER
CANNULA

CUSTOMIZATION

« Individual packaging in soft blister

on request

EAR DROPPERS BA
REF.
XBA42111200-DIVER
XBA540412101
XBA12112200-DIVER
XBA12115200-DIVER
XBA34044200-DIVER

EAR DROPPERS BX
REF.

XBX1201100-DIVER
XBX4212110-DIVER
XBX4212100-DIVER

DROPPER
BA

BOTTLE NECK
SIZE

DIN18
DIN18
PH18
PH20
PP28

BOTTLE NECK
SIZE

WI20
WI20
WI20

EAR DROPPERS - CANNULA

REF.

32106NM

32107
32108

BOTTLE NECK

SIZE
20-410

20-415
24-410
24-415

DROPPER CANNULA REFILLS

CANNULA + CAP

16

DROPPER

BX

ENEFITS

1) Cap: screw or clip-on

2 Soft body (BA or BX) or cannula.
Body of BX model snapped on bottle
neck size WI20

3) Closure (tamper-evident or not):
attaches the dropper to the bottle

« Compliance with international regulations, including but not limited to FDA

and CE marking (according to the references)
« Administration of calibrated drops

« Soft and tapered tip to ease administration

+ Closures available to complement the range

50
55
50
50
55

40
50
50

NA

REFERENCE

32402

32401

RING
DROP SIZEIN uL  BODY MATERIALS ~ CAP MATERIALS /=0’y
PVC WHITE
EVA NATURAL
PVC WHITE PE WHITE PP WHITE
PVC WHITE
EVA NATURAL
DROP SIZE INuL  BODY MATERIALS CAP MATERIALS e
H MATERIALS
PVC NATURAL
PVC NATURAL PE WHITE NA
PVC WHITE
DROP SIZE INuL  BODY MATERIALS CAP MATERIALS e
H MATERIALS
PVC NATURAL PE WHITE PP WHITE
CANNULA RESIN CANNULA @ CAP RESIN
8 mm
PVC 18 mm PE
20 mm

32400





