

# DROPPERS

## EAR DROPPERS



- 1 **Cap:** screw or clip-on
- 2 **Soft body** (BA or BX) or cannula. Body of BX model snapped on bottle neck size WI20
- 3 **Closure (tamper-evident or not):** attaches the dropper to the bottle

### CUSTOMIZATION

- Individual packaging in soft blister on request

### BENEFITS

- Compliance with international regulations, including but not limited to FDA and CE marking (according to the references)
- Administration of calibrated drops
- Soft and tapered tip to ease administration
- Closures available to complement the range

### EAR DROPPERS BA

REF.	BOTTLE NECK SIZE	DROP SIZE IN $\mu\text{L}$	BODY MATERIALS	CAP MATERIALS	RING MATERIALS
XBA42111200-DIVER	DIN18	50	PVC WHITE	PE WHITE	PP WHITE
XBA540412101	DIN18	55	EVA NATURAL		
XBA12112200-DIVER	PH18	50	PVC WHITE		
XBA12115200-DIVER	PH20	50	PVC WHITE		
XBA34044200-DIVER	PP28	55	EVA NATURAL		

### EAR DROPPERS BX

REF.	BOTTLE NECK SIZE	DROP SIZE IN $\mu\text{L}$	BODY MATERIALS	CAP MATERIALS	RING MATERIALS
XBX1201100-DIVER	WI20	40	PVC NATURAL	PE WHITE	NA
XBX4212110-DIVER	WI20	50	PVC NATURAL		
XBX4212100-DIVER	WI20	50	PVC WHITE		

### EAR DROPPERS - CANNULA

REF.	BOTTLE NECK SIZE	DROP SIZE IN $\mu\text{L}$	BODY MATERIALS	CAP MATERIALS	RING MATERIALS
32106NM	20-410	NA	PVC NATURAL	PE WHITE	PP WHITE
	20-415				
32107	24-410				
32108	24-415				

### DROPPER CANNULA REFILLS

CANNULA + CAP	REFERENCE	CANNULA RESIN	CANNULA $\emptyset$	CAP RESIN
	32402	PVC	8 mm	PE
	32401		18 mm	
	32400		20 mm	